BAKSHI NAGAR

2901 M/s Bharat Medico
Opp. Opp Govt. Medical College

3591 M/s Crown Pharmaceuticals
(Bakshi Nagar)

2904 M/s Gopal Medicine Store
Mahesh Pura Bakshi Nagar

2875 M/s Indo Kashmir Surgical Corporation

4-Gurha Bakshi Nagar

2050 M/s J.K.Surgicals

3073 M/s Jammu Health care &

Diagnostics Pvt. Ltd

3090 M/s Khosla Associates

3174 M/s Mahajan Enterprises

2541 M/s Prem Cut Piece Bhandar

1198 M/s R.K. Pardeep Kumar

2987 M/s R.N. Buildtech Pvt. Ltd.

Sh. Kundan Gupta
Sh. Satish Gupta

Sh. Jaideep Singh
Ms. Neeraj Jamwal
Sh. Indu Rattan Raina

Sh. Arun Kumar Raina

Sh. Sudershan Mahajan
Sh. Munish Mahajan

Sh.Ashok Amla
Sh.Anmol Amla

Dr. Kuldeep Gupta
Sh. Manav Gupta

Sh. Jugal Kishore Khosla
Sh. Sorabh Gupta

Sh. Ishan Mahajan
Sh. Hitesh Mahaja

Sh. Prem Sagar Gupta
Sh. Deepak Gupta

Sh. Pardeep Resutra
Sh. Rajesh Gupta

Sh. Suraj Mahendru

9419185334
9419195870

9419182423

9469214171

9419110341

9419143796

9419191496
9419198792

9419192734
9469308900

9419183987
9419198127

9419181490
9419193841

9419184262
9018228866

9419194369
9419176978

9419181942
9419183505

9419186397

2580798 H.No.93A-Bakshi Nagar
2585645 186-Gurah Bakshi Nagar Jammu
2580460 2548870 H.No-6-Pallace Hill Top-Karan nagar

2548628 2581994 H.No.4-Gurah Bakshi Nagar

4-Bakshi Nagar, Jammu
2583278
2435892 154-A/D-Gandhi Nagar
2569490 509-Upper Laxmi Nagar, New Plot
H.No. 154-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu
Q.No-395-Bakshi Nagar Jammu
2584289 2584219 201-Bakshi Nagar Jammu

Plot 2-3-Bakshi Nagar Jammu

248482 276-A-Bakshi Nagar Jammu



Bakshi Nagar

3275 M/s Singari Motor Finance India
Pvt. Ltd

2711 M/s Seva Medico
Maheshpura Jammu

3443 M/s Shiv Enterprises Kishtwar
(Bakshi Nagar)

3334 M/s S.R.Technomed

2801 M/s Tara Chand Satti & Sons

Plot-34-Resham Ghar Colony

1617 M/s Tarsam Wine Shop

3089 M/s Trans Asia Pvt. Ltd

3748 M/s Vikas Building Material
(Bakshi Nagar)

Sh. Rishabh Mahendru

Sh. Natinder Singh Singari

Sh. Malvinder Singh

Sh. Rohit Sharma
Sh. Anup Sharma

Sh. Bharat Bhushan Gupta

Sh. Ajay Gupta

Sh. Vicass Santosh Pandita

Ms. Dimple Sadhu

Sh. Shakher Chander Satti

Sh. Verain Satti

Smt. Veena Gupta
Sh. Ravi Kumar

Sh. Manav Gupta
Sh. Gaurav Gupta

Sh. Vikas Gupta
Ms. Meenakash Gupta

7298745448

9419187107
8713877777

9419186377
9419189877

9419141754
9419140592

9419182446

9419189347

9419784305

9086082545
9419652271

9419198127
9419198719

9419191971
9419113636

2585714 Plot NO. 23-Bakshi Nagar, Near Krishna
Jyotshi Mandir
2573093 2471828 126/3-Extn. Trikuta Nagar Jammu

H.NO-565-Shopping Complex Bakshi
Nagar Jamu

2582081 2555457 H.NO.249-Amar Colony Extn
Camp Road Gole Gujral Talab Tillo

2584043 Plot-34-Resham Ghar Colony
Jammu

2580503 222-Bakshi Nagar Jammu
164-Bakshi Nagar Jammu

2586562 2435892 H.No 154-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2580011 2581825 38/A-Bakshi Nagar jammu
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